
Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results Saturday, 7 December 2013

Form

Swim #19, Heat #63527: 100m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1019 Zoe LOUGHREY BA 109.25 3 106.25 1 42

1012 Mikaela DOWNIE BA 120.15 13 107.15 2 36

591 Sarah LYON BA 131.11 12 119.11 3 24

619 Duncan LYON BA 131.29 0 131.29 4 11

970 Charlotte PRATT BA 133.21 11 122.21 5 13

976 David BRADY BA 135.49 13 122.49 6 15

Form

Swim #20, Heat #63528: 100m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

967 Laura BRADY BA 100.74 2 98.74 1 44

706 Molly EASON BA 100.81 1 99.81 2 32

1042 Connor GOGGINS BA 101.04 0 101.04 3 21

759 James COYNE BA 116.18 7 109.18 4 15

644 Nicholas CORBETT BA 0.00 6 -6.00 5 DUP DNS3

Form

Swim #21, Heat #63530: 100m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

684 Hugh MATTHEWS BA 106.18 0 106.18 1 DUP4

646 Jack CORBETT BA 107.90 0 107.90 2 DUP2

750 Connor EGELTON BA 108.88 0 108.88 3 DUP3

632 Liam MURPHY BA 109.93 0 109.93 4 15

714 Kellen PARKER BA 127.69 0 127.69 5 DUP6

999 Julian TRIA BA 131.00 0 131.00 6 DUP8

698 Adam BROOKS BA 134.05 0 134.05 7 11

1079 Ben PLAYFORD BA 136.55 0 136.55 8 DUP7

Form
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Swim #22, Heat #63531: 100m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

634 Hamish MURPHY BA 100.25 0 100.25 1 17

761 Kate COYNE BA 106.54 0 106.54 2 12

923 Eve OLLERENSHAW BA 121.27 0 121.27 3 18

708 Bronte MARSHALL BA 121.28 0 121.28 4 16

1051 Sophia GALLETTA BA 127.37 0 127.37 5 13

1050 Isabella LO SURDO BA 128.56 0 128.56 6 15

769 Harry COYNE BA 139.19 0 139.19 7 11

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES BA 142.53 0 142.53 8 14

Form

Swim #23, Heat #63532: 100m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

527 Harry GILKES BA 83.87 0 83.87 1 DUP5

743 Lucy EGELTON BA 92.01 0 92.01 2 DUP1

1078 Michael PLAYFORD BA 98.90 0 98.90 3 DUP8

524 Craig GILKES BA 103.56 0 103.56 4 DUP4

1049 Celeste JACKSON BA 110.02 0 110.02 5 16

1063 Annabelle FERNANDEZ BA 115.06 0 115.06 6 DUP2

1054 Damien GARDINER BA 132.53 0 132.53 7 DUP3

1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE BA 176.68 0 176.68 8 17

Form

Swim #24, Heat #63533: 100m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

713 Christian TAYLOR BA 81.00 0 81.00 1 DUP6

594 Elena MURPHY BA 94.45 0 94.45 2 14

673 Ethan PARKER BA 100.31 0 100.31 3 15

689 Joseph COLLEY BA 101.28 0 101.28 4 12

640 Daniel CORBETT BA 105.27 0 105.27 5 13

687 Jessica COLLEY BA 107.71 0 107.71 6 11

Form

Swim #24, Heat #63534: 100m Backstroke (Handicap) (Latecomers)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

644 Nicholas CORBETT BA 99.65 0 99.65 1 17

Form
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Swim #25, Heat #63536: 100m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

281 James SIMMONS BA 87.04 0 87.04 1 14

115 Anthony DIMENTO BA 88.89 0 88.89 2 DUP2

47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU BA 104.53 0 104.53 3 11

968 Madeleine WELSH BA 113.83 0 113.83 4 15

940 Bronte HAYES BA 118.67 0 118.67 5 13

643 Georgia ZOCCO BA 129.93 0 129.93 6 16

Form

Swim #26, Heat #63538: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1052 Alice GARDINER BA 88.98 0 88.98 1 41

935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW BA 90.05 28 62.05 2 37

868 Caitlin ZOCCO BA 96.58 17 79.58 3 23

1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE BA 100.53 26 74.53 4 DUP6

1070 Sarah RYAN BA 101.58 25 76.58 5 15

1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES BA 104.49 28 76.49 6 18

924 Max OLLERENSHAW BA 114.34 20 94.34 7 14

1090 Lily DOYLE BA 0.00 6 -6.00 8 DUP DNS2

Form

Swim #27, Heat #63539: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1056 Fiona ODELL BA 60.84 0 60.84 1 41

620 Rachel LYON BA 65.23 4 61.23 2 33

1079 Ben PLAYFORD BA 65.54 7 58.54 3 27

1048 Sienna BEARD BA 67.59 1 66.59 4 12

961 Ross OLLERENSHAW BA 67.78 5 62.78 5 14

896 Emily COWLEY BA 67.91 5 62.91 6 15

674 Cara PARKER BA 76.30 9 67.30 7 18

999 Julian TRIA BA 0.00 7 -7.00 8 DUP DNS6

Form
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Swim #28, Heat #63540: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1054 Damien GARDINER BA 51.79 0 51.79 1 41

714 Kellen PARKER BA 56.61 1 55.61 2 38

1057 Amelia MACMAHON BA 57.46 0 57.46 3 22

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES BA 58.60 1 57.60 4 DUP7

283 Douglas MCFARLANE BA 61.26 1 60.26 5 15

1051 Sophia GALLETTA BA 61.72 0 61.72 6 DUP3

1050 Isabella LO SURDO BA 62.20 1 61.20 7 DUP4

998 Alexander TRIA BA 64.27 1 63.27 8 16

Form

Swim #29, Heat #63541: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1063 Annabelle FERNANDEZ BA 53.86 1 52.86 1 45

723 David PARKER BA 54.42 1 53.42 2 34

711 Ruby EASON BA 54.97 0 54.97 3 21

708 Bronte MARSHALL BA 55.83 2 53.83 4 DUP6

698 Adam BROOKS BA 56.17 2 54.17 5 DUP7

940 Bronte HAYES BA 56.37 2 54.37 6 DUP8

769 Harry COYNE BA 58.32 0 58.32 7 DUP2

661 Michael CORBETT BA 64.27 1 63.27 8 13

Form

Swim #30, Heat #63542: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

646 Jack CORBETT BA 50.94 2 48.94 1 44

750 Connor EGELTON BA 52.21 2 50.21 2 37

986 Cate BRADY BA 52.41 0 52.41 3 21

923 Eve OLLERENSHAW BA 53.87 2 51.87 4 DUP6

632 Liam MURPHY BA 54.54 2 52.54 5 DUP5

690 Mark COLLEY BA 54.91 1 53.91 6 13

916 Nicole ZOCCO BA 55.13 3 52.13 7 18

643 Georgia ZOCCO BA 55.28 1 54.28 8 DUP2

Form
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Swim #31, Heat #63543: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1078 Michael PLAYFORD BA 45.32 3 42.32 1 47

684 Hugh MATTHEWS BA 45.66 0 45.66 2 31

839 Daniel MURPHY BA 47.10 0 47.10 3 22

761 Kate COYNE BA 48.59 2 46.59 4 DUP5

634 Hamish MURPHY BA 48.70 4 44.70 5 DUP8

687 Jessica COLLEY BA 50.84 1 49.84 6 DUP4

1049 Celeste JACKSON BA 51.39 2 49.39 7 DUP6

968 Madeleine WELSH BA 51.71 1 50.71 8 DUP3

Form

Swim #32, Heat #63544: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

999 Julian TRIA BA 56.96 0 56.96 1 41

524 Craig GILKES BA 57.99 17 40.99 2 35

743 Lucy EGELTON BA 58.13 18 40.13 3 27

594 Elena MURPHY BA 59.08 18 41.08 4 DUP8

47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU BA 60.56 17 43.56 5 DUP6

673 Ethan PARKER BA 61.85 16 45.85 6 DUP3

640 Daniel CORBETT BA 65.36 16 49.36 7 DUP4

689 Joseph COLLEY BA 66.30 15 51.30 8 DUP2

Form

Swim #33, Heat #63545: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

713 Christian TAYLOR BA 41.33 5 36.33 1 46

115 Anthony DIMENTO BA 41.98 2 39.98 2 35

527 Harry GILKES BA 43.40 6 37.40 3 28

281 James SIMMONS BA 45.45 6 39.45 4 DUP7

387 Ruby MCFARLANE BA 45.67 0 45.67 5 14

Form

Swim #33, Heat #63546: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

500 Sam WATSON BA 33.59 0 33.59 1 12

497 Tony WATSON BA 42.47 0 42.47 2 13

498 Frances WATSON BA 69.71 0 69.71 3 11

Form
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Swim #34, Heat #63548: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

950 Gabbi SLATER BA 60.90 11 49.90 1 45

1002 Charlotte RILEY BA 64.88 25 39.88 2 36

942 Angus SLATER BA 66.68 0 66.68 3 24

770 Lukas TAYLOR BA 75.33 34 41.33 4 17

Form

Swim #34, Heat #63549: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1101 Luke HULSCHER BA 39.38 0 39.38 1 12

1090 Lily DOYLE BA 46.58 0 46.58 2 11

936 Ryan OLLERENSHAW BA 58.32 0 58.32 3 13

Form

Swim #35, Heat #63552: 20m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1100 Charlie PLAYFORD BA 36.16 0 36.16 1 11

Long

Swim #36, Heat #63554: Five Dock Rotary 200m Individual Medley Handicap (Final)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

750 Connor EGELTON IM 216.75 3 213.75 1 42

708 Bronte MARSHALL IM 217.60 6 211.60 2 33

743 Lucy EGELTON IM 233.26 47 186.26 3 25

527 Harry GILKES IM 233.97 65 168.97 4 16

976 David BRADY IM 248.23 16 232.23 5 14

1019 Zoe LOUGHREY IM 234.68 0 234.68 6 1 DQ1

Long

Swim #37, Heat #63556: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1050 Isabella LO SURDO IM 280.95 0 280.95 1 41

935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW IM 294.58 15 279.58 2 33

698 Adam BROOKS IM 301.26 26 275.26 3 26

1051 Sophia GALLETTA IM 303.68 16 287.68 4 14

283 Douglas MCFARLANE IM 306.66 95 211.66 5 17

769 Harry COYNE IM 313.93 22 291.93 6 15

620 Rachel LYON IM 320.88 12 308.88 7 12

387 Ruby MCFARLANE IM 325.47 130 195.47 8 18

Long
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Swim #38, Heat #63558: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1057 Amelia MACMAHON IM 266.89 0 266.89 1 41

1054 Damien GARDINER IM 270.85 12 258.85 2 34

714 Kellen PARKER IM 276.23 13 263.23 3 25

1056 Fiona ODELL IM 277.97 19 258.97 4 16

711 Ruby EASON IM 278.40 29 249.40 5 18

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES IM 286.72 9 277.72 6 13

619 Duncan LYON IM 297.14 27 270.14 7 17

674 Cara PARKER IM 297.61 7 290.61 8 12

Long

Swim #39, Heat #63559: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

684 Hugh MATTHEWS IM 231.73 2 229.73 1 43

687 Jessica COLLEY IM 236.32 10 226.32 2 37

643 Georgia ZOCCO IM 242.61 0 242.61 3 21

646 Jack CORBETT IM 251.80 8 243.80 4 15

923 Eve OLLERENSHAW IM 254.55 9 245.55 5 16

986 Cate BRADY IM 262.90 1 261.90 6 12

998 Alexander TRIA IM 267.38 5 262.38 7 14

961 Ross OLLERENSHAW IM 275.03 11 264.03 8 18

Long

Swim #40, Heat #63560: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

689 Joseph COLLEY IM 224.76 8 216.76 1 47

916 Nicole ZOCCO IM 239.61 4 235.61 2 34

591 Sarah LYON IM 239.75 6 233.75 3 26

1012 Mikaela DOWNIE IM 244.35 3 241.35 4 13

940 Bronte HAYES IM 244.89 0 244.89 5 11

690 Mark COLLEY IM 248.69 10 238.69 6 18

970 Charlotte PRATT IM 258.82 0 258.82 7 12

1049 Celeste JACKSON IM 0.00 4 -4.00 8 0 DNS5

Long
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Swim #41, Heat #63561: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1042 Connor GOGGINS IM 210.88 0 210.88 1 42

634 Hamish MURPHY IM 211.94 14 197.94 2 38

1078 Michael PLAYFORD IM 219.39 12 207.39 3 27

706 Molly EASON IM 225.51 11 214.51 4 16

967 Laura BRADY IM 226.15 9 217.15 5 15

632 Liam MURPHY IM 230.64 4 226.64 6 14

761 Kate COYNE IM 232.09 0 232.09 7 11

968 Madeleine WELSH IM 240.07 3 237.07 8 13

Long

Swim #42, Heat #63562: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

594 Elena MURPHY IM 204.57 15 189.57 1 46

644 Nicholas CORBETT IM 210.52 3 207.52 2 32

759 James COYNE IM 210.90 14 196.90 3 25

115 Anthony DIMENTO IM 211.20 30 181.20 4 18

839 Daniel MURPHY IM 214.24 0 214.24 5 11

640 Daniel CORBETT IM 223.59 9 214.59 6 13

673 Ethan PARKER IM 223.77 10 213.77 7 14

47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU IM 227.96 25 202.96 8 17

Long

Swim #43, Heat #63564: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

999 Julian TRIA IM 313.06 0 313.06 1 11

Long

Swim #44, Heat #63566: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

868 Caitlin ZOCCO IM 210.52 0 210.52 1 48

Long
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Swim #44, Heat #63567: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQLane

1079 Ben PLAYFORD IM 183.27 0 183.27 1 16

1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE IM 191.37 0 191.37 2 13

936 Ryan OLLERENSHAW IM 191.44 0 191.44 3 15

1002 Charlotte RILEY IM 201.27 0 201.27 4 17

1048 Sienna BEARD IM 216.11 0 216.11 5 11

924 Max OLLERENSHAW IM 222.08 0 222.08 6 14

1090 Lily DOYLE IM 261.45 0 261.45 7 12
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